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Friends for Ginther
Friends for Ginther
Friends for Ginther
Friends for Ginther
Friends for Ginther
Friands for Ginther
Friends for Ginther
Friends for Ginther
Friends for Ginther

. Town 5t.

. Tewn St.
. Town 5t
. Town St.
. Tawn St.
. Town St
. Town St.
. Town St.
. Town St.
. Town St.

Celumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
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Columbus
Columbus
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43215 N/A
43215 N/A
43215 NiA
43215 N/A
43215 N/A
43215 N/A
43215 N/A
43215 NIA
43215 N/A
43215 N/A

10/29M13
10/28/13
10/25M13
10722113
10/21113
10/23M13
10/25/13
10/28/13
10/29/13

$142.66 Production
$3,333.33 Radic Time
$1,289.15 Advertisement
$76.50 Graphic Cesign
$536.78 Production

$53,327.30 TV Time

$11.87 Advertisement
$11.33 Advertisement
$11.33 Advertisement
$11.33 Advertisement

$58,751.58




